XNC Lite Series Specification
YQTC-24001-EN  Rev.E  2025.09
1 / 3
AI Edge Controller
XNC Lite Series
Overview
The XNC Lite Series AI edge controllers are advanced bus programmable
controllers which are part of Adveco LUBAN solutions.  The controllers

• Modern design LED to show the operational status of the controller.
• Standard DIN rail mounting.
Ordering Information
Product Number Point Capacity (Max) RS485↑Port RS485↓Port Onboard I/O
BAC-3542-100 100 1 1 2UI 6DI 2DO
BAC-3542-460 100 1 1 4UIO 6DI
BAC-3532-081 100 1 1 8UI
BAC-3532-082 100 1 1 6DI 2DO
Remark: RS485↓Port means the connected extension port of the controller.
XNC Lite Series Specification
YQTC-24001-EN  Rev.E  2025.09
2 / 3